Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania90
HD Series Linear Positioners
High Efficiency Ballscrew Drive

Irwin, Pennsylvania108
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HD085 85 mm
2 Travel*
T01 100 mm
T02 200 mm
T03 300 mm
T04 400 mm
T05 500 mm
T06 600 mm
T08 800 mm
T10 1000 mm
T12 1200 mm
3 Grade
N Industrial Grade
S Standard Grade
4 Drive
D02* 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
*Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead) = 800 mm (T08).
5 Motor Options*
F011 Yaskawa SGMAH-01, SGM-01
Kollmorgen AKM1X-AN
Allen Bradley Y-1002, Y-1003
F012 Yaskawa SGMAH-A1XXF4, SGMAH-A3XXF4X,
SGM-03,SGM-A5
F021 Allen Bradley LD-2003
F031 Parker SMB60/HDY55
Allen Bradley MPL1510/1520/1530
F041 Kollmorgen AKM2X-AN
Indramat MKD025
F051 Yaskawa SGMP-01, SGMPH-01-XXXX
F061 Yaskawa SGMAH-02XXF4X, SGMAH-04XXF4X,
SGM-02, SGM-04
Allen Bradley Y-2006, Y-2012
F071 Parker J070/NO70/HDY70
Allen Bradley MPL210/220/230
Kollmorgen B102/BH-122
F072 Kollmorgen B104/B106, M-103/105/107,
AKM3X-AN, BH-124/126
M010 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
In-line
M011 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M012 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M020 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSB),
In-line
M021 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSB),
Parallel “A”
M022 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSB),
Parallel “B”
M110 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),
In-line
M111 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M112 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M120 Servo with smart encoder & brake
(SM232AQ-TPSB), In-line
M121 Servo with smart encoder & brake
(SM232AQ-TPSB), Parallel “A”
M122 Servo with smart encoder & brake
(SM232AQ-TPSB), Parallel “B”
M100 Stepper (HV232-02-10), In-line only
N231 Parker ES23X
Allen Bradley N-2302, N-2304
Animatics SM2310D, SM2320D
N232 Parker SM23X , BE23X

Irwin, Pennsylvania 109
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HD125 125 mm
2 Travel*
T02 200 mm
T03 300 mm
T04 400 mm
T05 500 mm
T06 600 mm
T08 800 mm
T10 1000 mm
T12 1200 mm
T14 1400 mm
T15 1500 mm
*Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead) = 800 mm (T08).
Maximum travel for D03 (10 mm lead) = 1000 mm (T10)
3 Grade
N Industrial Grade
S Standard Grade
4 Drive
D02* 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
D07** 40 mm lead
*D02 only with M01, M11 and M100 motors.
**D07 option will lose 50 mm of travel below 1100 mm stroke units.
5 Motor Options*
F021 Allen Bradley LD-2003
F031 Parker SMB60/HDY55
Allen Bradley MPL1510/1520/1530
F041 Kollmorgen AKM2X-AN
Indramat MKD025
F061 Yaskawa SGMAH-02XXF4X, SGMAH-04XXF4X,
SGM-02, SGM-04
Allen Bradley Y-2006, Y-2012
F062 Yaskawa SGMAH-02XXF4X, SGMAH-04XXF4X,
SGM-02, SGM-04
Allen Bradley Y-2006, Y-2012
F071 Parker J070/NO70/HDY70
Allen Bradley MPL210/220/230
Kollmorgen B102/BH-122
F072 Kollmorgen B104/B106, M-103/105/107,
AKM3X-AN, BH-124/126
F081 Yaskawa SGMPH-02XXX,
SGMPH-04XXX, SGMP-02, SGMP-04
F082 Yaskawa SGMAH-08 SGM-08
Allen Bradley Y-3023
F091 Allen Bradley  LD-3009
F101 Indramat MKD041
F111 Parker JO92X/NO92X
F121 Parker MPP92X
Allen Bradley MPL310/320/330, LD-4012
F122 Kollmorgen AKM4X-AN Mounting Code
M010 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
In-line
M011 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M012 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M030 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN),
In-line
M031 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M032 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M040 Servo with standard encoder (CMP0921B1E)
M110 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),
In-line
M111 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),
Parallel “A”

Irwin, Pennsylvania110
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HD185 185 mm
2 Travel*
T03 300 mm
T04 400 mm
T05 500 mm
T06 600 mm
T08 800 mm
T10 1000 mm
T12 1200 mm
T14 1400 mm
T16 1600 mm
T18 1800 mm
T20 2000 mm
3 Grade
N Industrial Grade
S Standard Grade
4 Drive
D02** 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
D07 40 mm lead
*Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead) = 800 mm (T08).
 Maximum travel for D03 (10 mm lead) = 1000 mm (T10)
**D02 only with M01 and M11 motors.
5 Motor Options*
F021 Allen Bradley LD-2003
F031 Parker SMB60/HDY55
Allen Bradley MPL1510/1520/1530
F041 Kollmorgen AKM2X-AN
Indramat MKD025
F061 Yaskawa SGMAH-02XXF4X, SGMAH-04XXF4X,
SGM-02, SGM-04
Allen Bradley Y-2006, Y-2012
F062 Yaskawa SGMAH-02XXF4X, SGMAH-04XXF4X,
SGM-02, SGM-04
Allen Bradley Y-2006, Y-2012
F071 Parker J070/NO70/HDY70
Allen Bradley MPL210/220/230
Kollmorgen B102/BH-122
F072 Kollmorgen B104/B106, M-103/105/107,
AKM3X-AN, BH-124/126
F081 Yaskawa SGMPH-02XXX,
SGMPH-04XXX, SGMP-02, SGMP-04
F082 Yaskawa SGMAH-08 SGM-08
Allen Bradley Y-3023
F083 Allen Bradley  LD-3009
F101 Indramat MKD041
F111 Parker JO92X/NO92X
F121 Parker MPP92X
Allen Bradley MPL310/320/330, LD-4012
F122 Kollmorgen AKM4X-AN Mounting Code
M010 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN), In-line
M011 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M012 Servo with standard encoder (SM232AE-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M030 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN), In-line
M031 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN),
Parallel “A”
M032 Servo with standard encoder (SM233AE-TPSN),
Parallel “B”
M040 Servo with standard encoder (CMP0921B1E), In-line
M041 Servo with standard encoder (CMP0921B1E),
Parallel “A”
M042 Servo with standard encoder (CMP0921B1E),
Parallel “B”
M110 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN), In-line
M111 Servo with smart encoder (SM232AQ-TPSN),

Irwin, Pennsylvania 111
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HD015 15 mm
2 Travel*
T03 300 mm
T04 400 mm
T05 500 mm
T06 600 mm
T08 800 mm
T10 1000 mm
T12 1200 mm
T14 1400 mm
T16 1600 mm
T18 1800 mm
T20 2000 mm
3 Carriage Option
NL Single bearing truck
VL Double bearing truck
4 Environmental Protection
R1 IP30, Maintenance free
	 1	 2	 3	 4
 HD015 T04 NL R1
HD015 Series Specifications
Par
ker